
Hammondville Public School Timetable

Effective 14 September 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Morning services

902 From Liverpool

Liverpool Station Stand G 08:30
Moorebank Heathcote Rd at Seton Rd 08:38
Moorebank Maddecks Ave opp Metcalfe Ave 08:42
Moorebank Brickmakers Dr before Nuwarra Rd 08:46
Hammondville Public School Walder Rd 08:51

902X From Sandy Point

Sandy Point 96 St George Cres 07:55
Pleasure Point Pleasure Point Rd at Riverview Rd 08:01
Voyager Point Georges River Footbridge, Boronia Dr 08:09
Holsworthy Station 08:16
Holsworthy St Christopher's Catholic Church, Heathcote Rd 08:22
Hammondville Public School Walder Rd 08:25

901 902 From Wattle Grove & Holsworthy

Bus starts trip as Route 901 towards Holsworthy
901  Moorebank Anzac Rd after Secombe Pl 08:10
901  Wattle Grove Lakeside Park, Wattle Grove Dr (opp) 08:15
901  Wattle Grove Australis Ave at Claremont Ct 08:19
901  Wattle Grove Shopping Village Village Way (opp) 08:22
901  Holsworthy Station 08:34

Bus then runs as Route 902 towards Hammondville - 
stay on board

902  Holsworthy Station 08:42
902  Hammondville Public School Walder Rd (opp) 08:49

Morning bus route map - see next page Page 1 of 4



Hammondville Public School Timetable

Effective 14 September 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

901

902

902X

START

START

START

Hammondville
Public School

END

Liverpool Station

901 902then runs as

STAY
ON

BOARD

Holsworthy
Station

902X

902X

901

902

902

902

Moore St

G
eo

rg
e 

S
t

Scott St

Terminus St
Newbridge Rd

H
eathcote Rd

Junction Rd

C
hr

is
tia

ns
en

 B
vd

Brickmaker s 
D

r
J

ud
d 

A
ve

St ewart Ave
Keato Ave

Keato Ave

Heathcote Rd

Anzac Rd

S
ec

om
be

 P
l

D
elfi n Dr

W

attle

 G
ro

ve
 D

r
Au

st
r a

lis
 A

ve

Village Way

In
fa

nt
ry 

Pde

Macarthur Dr
The Boulevarde

Heathcote Rd

The Avenue

Orlando Cres
Challenger St

Sirius Rd

P
le

as
ur

e 
P

oi
nt

 R
d Riverview Rd

S
t G

eorg
e

 C
r es

Bingara Dr

W
alder        Rd

Nuw
arra Rd

Maddecks Ave

Heathcote Rd

Boronia  D
r

B
ardia Pde

S
to

ck
to

n 
Av

e

Liverpool

East
Hills

Milperra

Bankstown
Aerodrome

Chipping
Norton

Moorebank

Wattle
Grove

Pleasure
Point

Sandy
Point

Holsworthy

Hammondville

Voyager
Point

Morning bus route map Page 2 of 4

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s



Hammondville Public School Timetable

Effective 14 September 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Afternoon services

S520 To Wattle Grove

Hammondville Public School Walder Rd 15:03
Holsworthy High School Huon Cres 15:10
Wattle Grove Public School Cressbrook Dr 15:22
Wattle Grove Delfin Dr before Anzac Rd 15:33

902 To Holsworthy direct

Hammondville Public School Walder Rd 15:05
Holsworthy Station 15:15

902X To Sandy Point

Hammondville Public School Walder Rd 15:00
Holsworthy St Christopher's Catholic Church, Heathcote Rd 15:05
Holsworthy High School Huon Cres 15:10
Holsworthy Infantry Pde after Huon Cres 15:11
Holsworthy Station 15:20
Voyager Point Georges River Footbridge, Boronia Dr 15:27
Pleasure Point Pleasure Point Rd at Riverview Rd 15:34
Sandy Point St George Cres before Bingara Dr 15:41

Afternoon bus route map - see next page Page 3 of 4

902 To Liverpool via Holsworthy High School

Hammondville Public School Walder Rd 15:00
Holsworthy High School Huon Cres 15:07
Holsworthy Station 15:18
Moorebank Brickmakers Dr after Nuwarra Rd 15:34
Moorebank Maddecks Ave at Metcalfe Ave 15:40
Moorebank Heathcote Rd opp Seton Rd 15:44
Liverpool Station Bigge St (opp) 15:54



Hammondville Public School Timetable

Effective 14 September 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

902

S520

902

START

END

END

END

Liverpool
Station

Holsworthy
Station

Hammondville
Public School

902

902

902X

S520

902X

S520

S520 902

902

Walder Rd

H
eathcote Rd

Brickmakers D r

C
hr

is
tia

ns
en

 B
vd

Maddecks Ave

S
to

ck
to

n 
Av

e

Junction Rd

H
eathco te Rd

Newbridge Rd

B
ig

ge
 S

t

Sp
ee

d 
St

Anzac Rd

Del fin
 Dr

D
elfin Dr

W
at

tle
 G

ro
ve

 D

r

Wat
tle

 G
ro

ve
 D

r

Au
st

ra
lis

 A
ve

Village Way

Bardia Pde

Huon Cres

In
fa

nt
ry

 P
de

J
ud

d 
A

ve

S
tew

art 

Ave

Keato
 Ave

Heathcote R
d

Macarthur Dr

The Boulevarde

Heathcote Rd

Th
e 

A
ve

nu
eBor

on
ia 

Dr

O
rland

o  Cres

Challenger St

Sirius Rd

Boronia  D
r

B
ar

di
a 

P
de

Nuwarra R
d

Cressbrook Dr

Liverpool

Chipping
Norton

Moorebank

Wattle
Grove

Hammondville

Holsworthy

Voyager
Point

Continues on Sandy Point inset

Afternoon bus route map Page 4 of 4

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s

902X

902X

END

B
ing

ara Dr

S
t G

e orge C
re

s

Heathcote R
d

Heathcote Rd

P
le

as
ur

e 
P

oi
nt

 R
d

Riverview Rd

Pleasure
Point

Sandy
Point

Sandy Point inset

Continues
from main
map




